


20
24



Glass mosaic tile manufacturer and global distributor Squamers 
was founded in 2016 with a clearly defined mission: to bring 
designer pools within the reach of all.  

With this goal in mind, we apply cutting-edge production tech-
niques and avant-garde designs to mosaic tiles so that everyone 
can acquire an exclusive pool at an affordable price.  

Are you joining the Squamers revolution?

Squamers, fabricante y distribuidor global de mosaico vítreo, na-
ció el 2016 con una misión clara: acercar las piscinas de diseño 
a todo el mundo.

Con este objetivo, aplicamos las últimas técnicas de producción 
y los diseños más vanguardistas al mosaico de manera que 
cualquier persona pueda adquirir una piscina exclusiva a un pre-
cio asequible.
 
¿Te unes a la revolución Squamers?

“DESIGN
POOLS
FOR
EVERYONE”



“WE
ARE
ECO”

Reusing materials, in our case glass, is one of the ways that we 
can contribute to the wellbeing of our planet.  

All the mosaic tiles we manufacture are made of recycled glass, 
but our commitment to the environment goes further than this, 
and also includes our machinery (100% electric), production 
processes and even our packaging.  

At Squamers we offer a wide range of colours and designs, but 
they have one thing in common: they are all green.  

How about you?

La reutilización de materiales, en nuestro caso el vidrio, es una de 
las formas que tenemos para contribuir al bienestar del planeta.

Todos los mosaicos que fabricamos están elaborados con vi-
drio reciclado, pero nuestro compromiso medioambiental abarca 
también nuestra maquinaria (toda eléctrica), los procesos pro-
ductivos e incluso nuestro packing.

En Squamers ofrecemos mosaicos de colores y diseños muy 
variados, pero hay algo común en ellos: todos son verdes. 

¿Lo eres tú?
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/ GN500-A



GN100 / Ref. 5584 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One GN102 / Ref. 5613 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

GN104 / Ref. 5583 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One GN105 / Ref. 5582 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One GN201 / Ref. 5587 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

GN401 / Ref. 5608 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing OneGN200 / Ref. 5612 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

GN300 / Ref. 5611 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

010

GENUINE

011

GENUINE



GN400 / Ref. 5609 / P10

2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One 

/ GN400 013GENUINE



GN104-A / Ref. 6392 / P50	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One  GN105-A / Ref. 6391 / P50	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One 

GN401-A / Ref. 6388 / P50	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One  

GN100-F / Ref. 5607 / P30	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

GN500-F / Ref. 5588 / P10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

014

GENUINE

015

GENUINE

GN500-A / Ref. 6387 / P50	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One  
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/ Pearl 201



Pearl 100 / Ref. 5606 / P60	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Pearl 400 / Ref. 5603 / P60	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Pearl 500 / Ref. 5602 / P60	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Pearl 103 / Ref. 5605 / P60	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Pearl 201 / Ref. 5604 / P60	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

018

GENUINE PEARL

019

GENUINE PEARL
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/ Zebra



Koi / Ref. 5599 / P30		 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Tetra / Ref. 5600 / P30	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Mimic / Ref. 5586 / P30	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

022

SPIRIT

Spiny / Ref. 5585 / P30	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Tetra



Orbic / Ref. 5601 / P30	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Sandy / Ref. 5598 / P30	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

024

SPIRIT

Ray / Ref. 5597 / P40		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Zebra / Ref. 5596 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Ray



026

SPIRIT

Goby / Ref. 5593 / P40		  2,5x2,5 cm  /  Packing One

Barbo / Ref. 5594 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Emperor / Ref. 5589 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Ember / Ref. 5595 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Ember
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/ Caiman



Papuan / Ref. 5638 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

030

IDENTITY

Shark / Ref. 5639 / P40		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Baleen / Ref. 5636 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One  

/ Shark

Betta Fish / Ref. 5641 / P20	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One



032

IDENTITY

Gramma / Ref. 5619 / P40		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Phiphi / Ref. 5592 / P20	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Coney / Ref. 5633 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing OneOranda / Ref. 5620 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Phiphi



034

IDENTITY

Atai / Ref. 5591 / P40		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Atai

Malawi / Ref. 5617 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Addis / Ref. 5618 / P20	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Kidako / Ref. 5637 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One



036

IDENTITY

Atai Lum / Ref. 5943 / P60	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Kidako Lum / Ref. 5905 / P60		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Kidako Lum



038

IDENTITY

Kauai / Ref. 5631 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Allion / Ref. 5962 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Okoze / Ref. 5629 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing OneNamazu / Ref. 6270 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Okoze



040

IDENTITY

Wana / Ref. 5632 / P50	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Fiji / Ref. 5635 / P40		 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Jenysia / Ref. 5630 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Jinyu / Ref. 5627 / P20	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Wana



042

IDENTITY

Yasha / Ref. 5634 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One  

Seal / Ref. 5642 / P20		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Musa / Ref. 6261 / P50		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Doga / Ref. 6262 / P50	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One  

/ Yasha



044

IDENTITY

Esturion / Ref. 5640 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Brigit / Ref. 5964 / P50		  2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

/ Esturion

Caiman / Ref. 5590 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Shibun / Ref. 5963 / P40	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One
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/ Fifty Kidako



/ Fifty Shark048

IDENTITY FIFTY

Fifty Kidako / Ref. 6069 / P80     
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Baleen / Ref. 6052 / P70    
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Shark / Ref. 6053 / P80   
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Oranda  / Ref. 6144 / P70      
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Atai / Ref. 6142 / P70    
5x5 cm / Packing Two



050

IDENTITY FIFTY

/ Fifty Okoze

Fifty Okoze / Ref. 6057 / D30
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Shibun / Ref. 6143 / P70    
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Namazu / Ref. 6269 / D30   
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Wana / Ref. 6141 / P80 
5x5 cm / Packing Two



052

IDENTITY FIFTY

/ Fifty Brigit

Fifty Esturion / Ref. 6051 / P80    
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Brigit / Ref. 6140 / P70    
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Doga / Ref. 6260 / P70
5x5 cm / Packing Two

Fifty Musa / Ref. 6259 / P70
5x5 cm / Packing Two
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/ Fifty Landa-A



/ Fifty Alpha-A056

STONE FIFTY

Fifty Alpha-A  / Ref. 6232 / D50
5 x 5 cm - 2” x 2” / Packing Two

Fifty Seth-A / Ref. 6233 / D50
5 x 5 cm - 2” x 2” / Packing Two

Fifty Landa-A  / Ref. 6231 / D50
 5 x 5 cm - 2” x 2” / Packing Two
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/ Sand Rock Zement



/ Sand Rock Polaris

Sand Rock Bone / Ref. 5616 / D10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One Sand Rock Zement / Ref. 5614 / D10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

Sand Rock Polaris / Ref. 5615 / D10	 2,5x2,5 cm / Packing One

060

SAND ROCK
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/ Special Finishes GN104-A



AB1 GN400-A / Ref. 4981 / P110	  5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB1 GN104-A / Ref. 4976 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB1 GN500-A / Ref. 4986 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB1 Fluor White-A / Ref. 4991 / P115	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB2 GN400-A / Ref. 4982 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB2 GN104-A / Ref. 4977 / P110	  5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB2 GN500-A / Ref. 4987 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB2 Fluor White-A / Ref. 4992 / P115	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

065

SPECIAL F INISHES

Angle GN400-A / Ref. 4927 / P100	  5x5 cm / Packing Angle

Angle GN104-A / Ref. 4929 / P100	 5x5 cm / Packing Angle

Angle GN500-A / Ref. 4931 / P100	 5x5 cm / Packing Angle

Angle Fluor White-A / Ref. 4933 / P105	 5x5 cm / Packing Angle

Bind GN400-A / Ref. 4928 / P100	 5x5 cm / Packing Bind

Bind GN104-A / Ref. 4930 / P100	  5x5 cm / Packing Bind

Bind GN500-A / Ref. 4932 / P100 	 5x5 cm / Packing Bind

Bind Fluor White-A / Ref. 4934 / P105	 5x5 cm / Packing Bind

064

SPECIAL F INISHES



AB1

AB2

AB4

AB5

AB3

AB5 GN400-A / Ref. 4985 / P110	  5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB5 GN104-A / Ref. 4980 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB5 GN500-A / Ref. 4990 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB5 Fluor White-A / Ref. 4995 / P115	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

067

SPECIAL F INISHES

AB3 GN400-A / Ref. 4983 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB3 GN104-A / Ref. 4978 / P110	  5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB3 GN500-A / Ref. 4988 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB3 Fluor White-A / Ref. 4993 / P115	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB4 GN400-A / Ref. 4984 / P110	  5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB4 GN104-A / Ref. 4979 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB4 GN500-A / Ref. 4989 / P110	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

AB4 Fluor White-A / Ref. 4994 / P115	 5x5 cm / Sold by Unit   

066

SPECIAL F INISHES



/ Digital Print 

“DIGITAL
PRINT
FOR 
POOLS”

Building a new pool is exciting, and decorating it is even more so. 

At Squamers we make it possible for you to create the designs 
that best suit your style, with digital decorations that can be  
applied directly to the mosaic itself. The possibilities are end-
less: marine and wildlife motifs, tattoos, unique textures, hy-
draulic designs...

Simply send us your design - one you have created or a re- 
ference as to how you would like your pool to look - along with 
the measurements of the decoration you have in mind, and we 
will make it happen. Our expert design team will study your 
proposal and provide you with the solution that best captures 
that personal and exclusive touch.

Construir una nueva piscina es emocionante, pero decorarla lo es  
aún más. 

En Squamers te ofrecemos la posibilidad de realizar decora-
dos digitales sobre el propio mosaico con el diseño que más se 
ajuste a tu estilo. Desde motivos marinos hasta la vida salvaje, 
pasando por tatuajes, texturas, diseños hidráulicos…

Para ello, sólo tienes que remitirnos tu propio diseño o alguna 
referencia de cómo quieres que quede tu piscina e indicarnos 
las medidas del decorado; nosotros nos ocuparemos de hacerlo 
realidad. Contamos con un equipo de diseño que valorará tu 
propuesta y te ofrecerá la solución más adecuada para dar a tu 
piscina ese toque personal y exclusivo.

068
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Test UNE-EN-ISO 
10545-13:1998

Test UNE-EN-ISO 
10545-14

Test UNE-EN-ISO  
10545-11=1997 DIN 51094

DCOF Wet Dynamic 
Coefficient of 

Friction
DIN 51130:2004 DIN 51097 Test  UNE-ENV 

12633:2003 (CTE)

High acid  
and alkalins.

Resistance to 
staining. Cracking.

Colour stability on 
exposure to light and 

UV rays.

ANSI A137.1-2017  
According Standard.

SLIP Ressistance 
wearing shoes.

SLIP Ressistance  
in bare feet.

Anti skid coefficient, 
suitable for outdoor use  
and swimming pools.

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant ≥ 0,42 R11 Class C Class 3

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant ≥ 0,42 R11 Class C Class 3

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant

GHA Class 5 Resistant Resistant ≥ 0,42 R11 Class C Class 3

Series

Test UNE-EN-ISO 
10545-3

Test UNE-EN-ISO 
101-92=101

Test UNE-EN-ISO  
10545-9

Test UNE-EN-ISO 
10545-12 Test UNE-EN-ISO 10545-13:1998 Resistance to chemical attack.

Water Absorption. Surface  
hardness. Mohs.

Resistance  
to thermal shocks.

Frost 
Resistance.

Domestic  
products.

Pool water  
additives.

Low acid  
and alkalins.

Geinuine None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Geinuine - F None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Geinuine - A None 5 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Genuine Pearl None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Spirit None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Identity None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Identity Fifty None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Stone Fifty None 5 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Sand Rock None 4 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

Special Finishes None 5 Resistant Resistant GA GA GLA

/TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

073072



Wall Floor Wet areas Pools Material

Genuine Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Geinuine - F Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Geinuine - A Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Genuine Pearl Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Spirit Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Identity Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Identity Fifty Int/Ext No Yes Yes Glass

Stone Fifty Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Sand Rock Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

Special Finishes Int/Ext Residential Yes Yes Glass

/TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

SUITABILITY AREA PRODUCT & COMPOSITION GUIDE

074



/DOT LINK

GREAT GRIP.

92% of the glass mosaic tile surface stays clean 
and therefore makes it ideal for glue cement to  
be applied.

FAST INSTALLATION.

A 27% time saving in its installation in comparison 
with its traditional supports.

MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY. 

Full adaptability to any type of surface: corners, 
curved, irregular finishes ...

HIGH RESISTANCE.

Resistant to weather changing conditions, chemical 
treatments and unalterable to UV rays.

MINIMUM THICKNESS. 

An even thickness which conceals the surface of  
the grouting.

VISUAL CONTROL.

Unlike paper support, when you visualize the mosaic 
in the installation it is possible to create drawings  
and shapes.

GRAN AGARRE.

El 92% de la superficie del mosaico queda limpio 
para un perfecto agarre del cemento cola.

RÁPIDA COLOCACIÓN.

Ahorro de un 27% del tiempo de colocación frente a 
soportes tradicionales.

MÁXIMA FLEXIBILIDAD.

Total adaptabilidad a cualquier tipo de superficie: 
esquinas, curvadas, acabados irregulares…       

ALTA RESISTENCIA. 

Resistente a cambios térmicos, tratamientos quí-
micos e inalterable a los rayos solares UV.

MÍNIMO GROSOR.

Un grosor homogéneo que se oculta perfectamente 
con el rejunte.

CONTROL VISUAL.

Al contrario del soporte papel, al visualizar el mosaico 
en la instalación es posible crear dibujos y formas.

Made  
in Spain

98% 
Recycled Glass

Antislip  
C3 / R11

0% 
Water Absortion

Colour 
Unalterable

/ABOUT MOSAIC

FIFTY GLASS MOSAIC

This Artisan-edge glass mosaic is made with recycled glass pieces and may 
include irregular edges, rustic appearances, minimal imperfections or slight 
variations in sizing and squareness. These characteristics are inherent to this 
product due to the manufacturing process. The slight size or shape variations 
may affect the grout joint appearance, further enhancing the natural aspect of 
this product. Use constitutes acceptance.
 
El aspecto artesanal del mosaico vítreo en formato FIFTY es una cualidad 
inherente a estos productos debido a su proceso de fabricación. Las teselas 
podrían incluir ciertas irregularidades y mínimas imperfecciones en el tamaño 
aportando cierta apariencia rústica, más alejada de la perfección cuadriculada. La 
reducción de tamaño y variaciones de tono podrían afectar al aspecto del rejunte 
y modificar la apariencia natural de estos mosaicos. Su uso constituye aceptación 
de esta advertencia.

SQUAMERS GLASS MOSAIC

All SQUAMERS 98% recycled glass mosaics series are made of molten 
glass. Molten glass characteristics may include irregular edges and small 
variations in size. These characteristics are inherent to the product and to 
the standard production. The small size and shape variations can affect the 
grout joint appearance and enhance the natural aspect of these products. Use  
constitutes acceptance.
 
Todas las series de SQUAMERS, elaboradas con un 98% de vidrio reciclado, 
están fabricadas con vidrio molido. Esta materia posee unas características 
particulares que podrían ocasionar ligeras irregularidades y variaciones de 
tamaño en las fichas; una cualidad inherente al producto y a la producción 
estándar. La reducción de tamaño y variaciones de tono podrían afectar al 
aspecto del rejunte y modificar la apariencia natural de estos mosaicos. Su 
uso constituye aceptación de esta advertencia.

077076



GROUTING

Joints must be clean, dry and free form dust.The 
remains of adhesive, after laying, must be removed 
while it is still fresh. Use grouting paste, RG type, as 
per EN 13888, spread it out with a rubber trowel.

REJUNTADO

Las juntas deben estar limpias, secas y exentas de 
polvo. El adhesivo sobrante de la colocación se debe 
eliminar cuando esté todavía fresco. Utilizar pasta de 
rejuntar tipo RG según EN 13888, extendiéndola con 
una llana de goma.

CLEANING

Let it dry until the paste gets brightless, su-perficially, 
and then proceed to clean it with a sponge soaked in 
water. Once it gets dry, remove it with a dry cloth.

LIMPIEZA

Dejar secar hasta que la masa pierda el brillo su-
perficial y proceder a su limpieza con una esponja 
humedecida en agua. Una vez seco, eliminar con un 
trapo seco.

THE LAYING OF MOSAIC TILES

Adhere the sheet to the surface by pressing with a 
rubber trowel. It is important to make sure that the 
distance between one sheet and another is the same 
as the one among the tesseras so that all the joints 
look alike. We suggest to join the sheets when it comes  
to laying.

COLOCACIÓN MOSAICO

Adherir la hoja a la superficie presionando con una 
llanta de goma. Es importante asegurarse que la 
distancia entre hoja y hoja es igual a la que hay entre 
las teselas para que todas las juntas sean iguales 
entre sí. Aconsejamos trabar las hojas a la hora de  
su colocación.

THE GLUEING OPERATION

White C2 glue, as per EN-12004, must be used. By 
using the smooth side of the trowel, the glue has 
to be spread out uniformly on the base (2 sq.m. 
approximately). By using the jagged side of the trowel 
(2 or 3 mm.), comb the glue.
 

OPERACIÓN ENCOLADO

Usar cemento cola tipo C2 color blanco, según  
EN-12004. Usando el lado liso de la llana extender 
el adhesivo uniformemente sobre el soporte (2 m2 

aprox). Con el lado dentado de la llana (2 ó 3 mm.), 
peinar el cemento cola.

/APLICATION ADVICE /PACKING DETAILS

Sheet / Hoja Box / Caja Pallet / Palet Euro Pallet / Euro Palet

Size / Dimensión: 311x467 mm (12.24”x18.38”) Sheets / Hojas: 14 Boxes / Cajas: 60 Boxes / Cajas: 50

Thickness / Espesor: 4.5 mm (0.177”) Quantity / Cantidad: 2.03 m2 (21.85 sqft) Quantity / Cantidad: 121.8 m2 (1.311.04 sqft) Quantity / Cantidad: 101.5 m2 (1.092.53 sqft)

Weight / Peso: 1.31 Kg (2.88 lb) Weight/ Peso: 18.3 Kg (40.34 lb) Gross weight / Peso bruto: 1.098 Kg (2.420.67 lb) Gross weight / Peso bruto: 915 Kg (2.017.23 lb)

Sheet / Hoja Box / Caja Pallet / Palet Euro Pallet / Euro Palet

Size / Dimensión: 311x311 mm (12.24”x12.24”) Sheets / Hojas: 10 Boxes / Cajas: 108 Boxes / Cajas: 72

Thickness / Espesor: 5.5 mm (0.216”) Quantity / Cantidad: 0.98 m2 (10.54 sqft) Quantity / Cantidad: 105.84 m2 (1.139.25 sqft) Quantity / Cantidad: 70.56 m2 (759.50 sqft)

Weight / Peso: 1.15 Kg (2.53 lb) Weight/ Peso: 11.49 Kg (25.33 lb) Gross weight / Peso bruto: 1.240.75 Kg (2.735.38 lb) Gross weight / Peso bruto: 827.16 Kg (1.823.57 lb)

Sheet / Hoja Box / Caja Pallet / Palet Euro Pallet / Euro Palet

Angle & Bind. Are sold by box. Tesserae / Teselas: 96 Boxes / Cajas: 180 Boxes / Cajas: 200

Thickness / Espesor: 5.5 mm (0.216”) Quantity / Cantidad: 5 m (16.4 ft) Quantity / Cantidad: 900 m (2.952.76 ft) Quantity / Cantidad: 1000 m (3.280.84 ft)

Weight/ Peso: 3.1 Kg (6.83 lb) Gross weight / Peso bruto: 561.7 Kg (1.238.33 lb) Gross weight / Peso bruto: 634.8 Kg (1.399.49 lb)

PACKING TWO  /  FIFTY  /  50x50 mm (2”x2”)

PACKING ONE  /  CUBE  /  25x25 mm (1”x1”)

SPECIAL FINISHES

079078



In the interest of maintaining constant improvements, SQUAMERS reserves the right 
to delete and amend, either totally or partially, any of the styles, colours, shapes, 
sizes, references and other technicall specifications contained in this catalogue.

Due to the technical process of reproduction, colours printed are approximate, 
not exact. The photographs included in this catalogue are not contractual. The 
interpreting of the pictures will be according to designer’s judgment. 

All the information and texts included in the catalogue keep under the reservation of 
possible errors. The catalogue is only an informative tool.

Fieles al espíritu de constante mejora, SQUAMERS se reserva el derecho de 
anular o modificar cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, referencias y 
especificaciones técnicas contenidas en este catálogo.

Debido a los procesos técnicos de reproducción los colores son aproximados, no 
exactos. Las fotografías expuestas en este documento y los diseños proporcionados 
por el cliente, no tienen un carácter contractual; este contenido quedará sujeto a 
una revisión entre compañía-cliente. 

Así mismo, los textos e información presente en este documento informativo serán 
revisados, pudiendo ser modificados si se detectan errores.

squamers.com

Travesía 3A Camino Viejo, S/N           12200 Onda, Castellón (Spain)          +34 964 910 910           info@squamers.com
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